RELEASE
DATA CONTROL
 DATE: JAN17/14
DEPT. NO.   -- 638 --
0.80±0.04 TOP ROW (TYP.)
  (NON-ACCUMULATIVE)
(26.40 TOP ROW)
(26.40 BOTTOM ROW)

H E1 1 - R D A - 1 0 1 - X - X X
C= WITH PLUG & WITH TUBE PACKAGING
PART NUMBER SYSTEM:
    COUNT THE QUANTITY OF EMPTY TUBES & PLUGS (P/N H11-405-0) AND ALLOCATE THE QUANTITY INTO
STRADDLE MOUNT STYLE
BLANK= WITHOUT PLUG & WITH TUBE PACKAGING;
TABLE 2:
    INVENTORY. TOTAL QUANTITY OF EMPTY TUBES & PLUGS MUST BE REPORTED TO ACC ON A REGULAR BASIS.
SUBSTITUTE SHELL (ITEM 6)
3= FOR 0.062" THICK PCB
01= STANDARD WITH SCREWLOCK
4= FOR 0.093" THICK PCB
A= 68 POSITION
VHDCI RECEPTACLE SERIES
OPTIONS:
PART NUMBER H11-104-0
PACKAGING NOTE:
1. FOR TUBE PACKAGING: FINISHED CONNECTORS (AFTER FINAL INSPECTION) TO BE PACKED AS PER
    DRAWING H11-453-0.
2. FOR TAPE & REEL PACKAGING: TAPE & REEL PACKAGING MUST COMPLY TO EIA 481 SPECIFICATION
    AND AS PER DRAWING H11-456-0.
3. IF FINAL ASSEMBLY IS MADE OF HE11-RDA-101-X-D, AFTER UNLOADING CONNECTORS FROM THE TUBES,
TABLE 1:
UPDATE PER ECN E14014
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
B
SHEET
REV.
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
DWG APP'D
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES  ARE:
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
2 JAN 17.14
ADD AN OPTION OF MATTE TIN
A.G
MAY 17.10
   1
   .002
MATERIAL AND FINISH
SEE NOTE 1DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
1234568
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVEDECN
DESIGNED
2 OF 2
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PUPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
TITLE
2 : 1
2
7
CODE IDENT. NO. 03554
1 ECN E08003
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE